Team
Riffner

Pussy Pistols

Rebound Sets

Hottest Girl Shit

I canit remember our teams name
Chaffing the Dream

Girls Hitting Balls

Beer Necessities

Serv-ivors

June 16th, 2021

Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 21

Won

O r N OO O O O N

Lost

© © N A DN W W R P

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o o

.889
.875
.667
.667
.556
.556
.222
.100
.000

GF
25

19
15
14
16
16

GA

12
13
11
11
19
23
24
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